

Misc. DJ No. 582/19
Prem Chand Vs. State & Ors.

04.12.2020

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Present: None for the applicant/plaintiff.

As per order dated 12.12.2019, the main file has been sent to Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Put up for further proceedings on **11.02.2021**.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
04.12.2020